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Event 24a: MMAS 8 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 76 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC) 2:31.581
Half Lap 15.689 (2)

Lap 1 25.200 25.200 (2)
Lap 2 17.788 42.988 (2)
Lap 3 17.782 1:00.770 (2)
Lap 4 17.841 1:18.612 (2)
Lap 5 18.053 1:36.665 (2)
Lap 6 18.199 1:54.865 (2)
Lap 7 18.422 2:13.287 (1)
Lap 8 18.294 2:31.581 (1)

2. 75 Lewis MARSHALL (Rockhampton CC) 2:33.982 +2.401
Half Lap 14.853 14.853 (1)

Lap 1 23.586 23.586 (1)
Lap 2 17.119 40.706 (1)
Lap 3 17.464 58.171 (1)
Lap 4 17.999 1:16.170 (1)
Lap 5 18.626 1:34.796 (1)
Lap 6 19.688 1:54.485 (1)
Lap 7 20.416 2:14.901 (2)
Lap 8 19.080 2:33.982 (2)


